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  Elite  

1 31 OLIVEIRA Luís YAMAHA - OLIVEIRA RACING TEAM YAMAHA WR250 Elite1Elite1 1 1:58.01
2 41 LESIARDO Morgan SHERCO PORTUGAL/ SPECIALTEST SHERCO 300 SEF FACTORY Elite2Elite2 1 2:01.14 +3.13 +3.13
3 27 SOBROSA Gonçalo BETA PORTUGAL/MOTOESPINHA BETA RR 250 RACING Elite1Elite1 2 2:01.69 +3.68 +0.55
4 39 FELICIA Paulo NORBOXE KTM ENDURO TEAM KTM 350 EXC F Elite2Elite2 2 2:02.30 +4.29 +0.61
5 70 SILVA Renato BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA BETA RR 250 RACING Elite1Elite1 3 2:03.00 +4.99 +0.70
6 52 VENTURA Diogo BETA PORTUGAL/GOIS MOTO CLUBE/MOTO ESPINHA BETA RR 390 RACING Elite2Elite2 3 2:03.78 +5.77 +0.78
7 17 REIS Gonçalo TEAM EASYMOTOS JETMAR SOLPOSTO GASGAS EC 350 Elite2Elite2 4 2:03.93 +5.92 +0.15
8 25 TEIXEIRA Manuel FANTIC PORTUGAL FANTIC XEF 250 Elite1Elite1 4 2:10.77 +12.76 +6.84
9 19 WILSON Ricardo AC MOTOS TM RACING PORTUGAL TM RACING EN 250 Elite1Elite1 5 2:12.20 +14.19 +1.43

10 81 JR Abel Carreiro RIDE4EVER HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA FE 250 Elite1Elite1 6 2:15.04 +17.03 +2.84

  Elite1  

1 31 OLIVEIRA Luís YAMAHA - OLIVEIRA RACING TEAM YAMAHA WR250 Elite1Elite1 1 1:58.01
2 27 SOBROSA Gonçalo BETA PORTUGAL/MOTOESPINHA BETA RR 250 RACING Elite1Elite1 2 2:01.69 +3.68 +3.68
3 70 SILVA Renato BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA BETA RR 250 RACING Elite1Elite1 3 2:03.00 +4.99 +1.31
4 25 TEIXEIRA Manuel FANTIC PORTUGAL FANTIC XEF 250 Elite1Elite1 4 2:10.77 +12.76 +7.77
5 19 WILSON Ricardo AC MOTOS TM RACING PORTUGAL TM RACING EN 250 Elite1Elite1 5 2:12.20 +14.19 +1.43
6 81 JR Abel Carreiro RIDE4EVER HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA FE 250 Elite1Elite1 6 2:15.04 +17.03 +2.84

  Elite2  

1 41 LESIARDO Morgan SHERCO PORTUGAL/ SPECIALTEST SHERCO 300 SEF FACTORY Elite2Elite2 1 2:01.14
2 39 FELICIA Paulo NORBOXE KTM ENDURO TEAM KTM 350 EXC F Elite2Elite2 2 2:02.30 +1.16 +1.16
3 52 VENTURA Diogo BETA PORTUGAL/GOIS MOTO CLUBE/MOTO ESPINHA BETA RR 390 RACING Elite2Elite2 3 2:03.78 +2.64 +1.48
4 17 REIS Gonçalo TEAM EASYMOTOS JETMAR SOLPOSTO GASGAS EC 350 Elite2Elite2 4 2:03.93 +2.79 +0.15

  Open  

1 117 GARCIA Pedro Gonzalo TEAM ANCA SBIKE SINGLETRACK GALICIA KTM EXC-F 250 Open1Open1 1 2:05.26
2 155 MOURA João TERMOPAINEL/MOTOSUCIA RACING SHERCO SEF-R Open2Open2 1 2:10.76 +5.50 +5.50
3 115 OLIVEIRA Pedro Jorge Vigario Santos HUSQVARNA TE250 Open1Open1 2 2:11.68 +6.42 +0.92
4 123 LOURENçO João Paulo Assunção BETA RR 350 RACING Open1Open1 3 2:11.76 +6.50 +0.08
5 196 FERNANDES Rui Pedro Nogueira MOTODREAMS RIEJU MR 300 Open2Open2 2 2:13.46 +8.20 +1.70
6 101 VOTS Bernardo BETA PORTUGAL BETA RR 125 RACING Open1Open1 4 2:14.46 +9.20 +1.00
7 111 ROCHA Frederico FANTIC PORTUGAL FANTIC XE 125 Open1Open1 5 2:17.56 +12.30 +3.10
8 148 SALGADO Francisco XAVIMOTO GAS GAS EC 250F Open1Open1 6 2:17.66 +12.40 +0.10
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9 140 QUEIRÓS Vitor CAISMOTOR KTM EXC- F Open1Open1 7 2:18.93 +13.67 +1.27
10 171 HORTEGA João BETA PORTUGAL-MOTO ESPINHA BETA RR300 Open2Open2 3 2:22.95 +17.69 +4.02
11 119 CORREIA Marco Eurico Freitas MOTODREAS/NATUREZA ALTERNATIVA SHERCO SEF Open1Open1 8 2:24.01 +18.75 +1.06
12 135 CHARRUA Bruno TEAM EASYMOTOS GASGAS GASGAS EC350 Open2Open2 4 2:27.65 +22.39 +3.64
13 167 SILVA Rui Marcelo Barbosa Da MOTO MáRIO HUSQVARNA TEI Open2Open2 5 2:27.78 +22.52 +0.13
14 150 VALENÇA Diogo MX ENDURO SHOP / RIEJU PORTUGAL / CAMBRA MOTORS RIEJU MR PRO 300 Open2Open2 6 2:30.95 +25.69 +3.17
15 177 ARAúJO Jorge HUSQVARNA FE 350 Open2Open2 7 2:37.02 +31.76 +6.07

  Open1  

1 117 GARCIA Pedro Gonzalo TEAM ANCA SBIKE SINGLETRACK GALICIA KTM EXC-F 250 Open1Open1 1 2:05.26
2 115 OLIVEIRA Pedro Jorge Vigario Santos HUSQVARNA TE250 Open1Open1 2 2:11.68 +6.42 +6.42
3 123 LOURENçO João Paulo Assunção BETA RR 350 RACING Open1Open1 3 2:11.76 +6.50 +0.08
4 101 VOTS Bernardo BETA PORTUGAL BETA RR 125 RACING Open1Open1 4 2:14.46 +9.20 +2.70
5 111 ROCHA Frederico FANTIC PORTUGAL FANTIC XE 125 Open1Open1 5 2:17.56 +12.30 +3.10
6 148 SALGADO Francisco XAVIMOTO GAS GAS EC 250F Open1Open1 6 2:17.66 +12.40 +0.10
7 140 QUEIRÓS Vitor CAISMOTOR KTM EXC- F Open1Open1 7 2:18.93 +13.67 +1.27
8 119 CORREIA Marco Eurico Freitas MOTODREAS/NATUREZA ALTERNATIVA SHERCO SEF Open1Open1 8 2:24.01 +18.75 +5.08

  Open2  

1 155 MOURA João TERMOPAINEL/MOTOSUCIA RACING SHERCO SEF-R Open2Open2 1 2:10.76
2 196 FERNANDES Rui Pedro Nogueira MOTODREAMS RIEJU MR 300 Open2Open2 2 2:13.46 +2.70 +2.70
3 171 HORTEGA João BETA PORTUGAL-MOTO ESPINHA BETA RR300 Open2Open2 3 2:22.95 +12.19 +9.49
4 135 CHARRUA Bruno TEAM EASYMOTOS GASGAS GASGAS EC350 Open2Open2 4 2:27.65 +16.89 +4.70
5 167 SILVA Rui Marcelo Barbosa Da MOTO MáRIO HUSQVARNA TEI Open2Open2 5 2:27.78 +17.02 +0.13
6 150 VALENÇA Diogo MX ENDURO SHOP / RIEJU PORTUGAL / CAMBRA MOTORS RIEJU MR PRO 300 Open2Open2 6 2:30.95 +20.19 +3.17
7 177 ARAúJO Jorge HUSQVARNA FE 350 Open2Open2 7 2:37.02 +26.26 +6.07

  Verdes  

1 239 RODRIGUEZ Eloy Martinez MOTOTERRA KTM 250 EXC-F V1V1 1 2:16.73
2 451 MOURA Manuel YAMAHA-OLIVEIRA RACING TEAM YAMAHA WR250 VeteraVetera 1 2:16.90 +0.17 +0.17
3 202 CARVALHO João Paulo RIVAIS DE MÉRITO GAS GAS 250 4T V1V1 2 2:17.61 +0.88 +0.71
4 489 CARMO Gil LOUSAMOTOS/GOISMOTOCLUBE HONDA CRF VeteraVetera 2 2:18.07 +1.34 +0.46
5 250 BANDEIRA Rúben Marcelo Martins MCWORK / GóIS MOTO CLUBE GASGAS EC 250F V1V1 3 2:18.88 +2.15 +0.81
6 357 ALMEIDA Ricardo José Dos Santos PADARIA ZITTOS / JMPMOTOS SHERCO SE V2V2 1 2:19.62 +2.89 +0.74
7 305 PEREIRA Nuno RIVAIS DE MÉRITO GASGAS 250 V2V2 2 2:22.09 +5.36 +2.47
8 432 SOUSA Tiago BETA PORTUGAL/MOTO ESPIMHA BETA RR RACING V3V3 1 2:22.19 +5.46 +0.10
9 377 SILVA Joao Pedro MOTOFUNDADOR GASGAS EC 350 F V2V2 3 2:23.15 +6.42 +0.96
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10 487 COSTA Emanuel Soares Da EMANUEL COSTA PREPARAÇOES GAS GAS EC350 VeteraVetera 3 2:24.30 +7.57 +1.15
11 456 SILVA Jose Lopes Da BETA PORTUGAL- MOTO ESPINHA BETA RR VeteraVetera 4 2:24.50 +7.77 +0.20
12 291 COSTA Fabio Alexandre MOMENTOTTMOTOS, KINGSTRICKERS GASGAS MC V1V1 4 2:24.59 +7.86 +0.09
13 205 REIS André METALOCACHOEIRA-PROFESSIONAL METAL WORKING KTM SX V1V1 5 2:24.87 +8.14 +0.28
14 480 ABREU Filipe FILIJARDIM/DORMAK/MOTOCLUBE LOULé KTM EXC-F VeteraVetera 5 2:26.66 +9.93 +1.79
15 444 ALVES Leandro Marques MOTO PENEDO ( TEAM SAIUT-AU-CHAIN) SHERCO FACTORY V3V3 2 2:26.94 +10.21 +0.28
16 321 GONçALVES Sílvio AFONSO MOTOS SHERCO SE-F 300 FACTORY V2V2 4 2:26.96 +10.23 +0.02
17 440 FREITAS Bruno FREITAS/MOTO3TEMPOS/LCMOTOS KTM EXC V3V3 3 2:27.10 +10.37 +0.14
18 391 SILVA Filipe LUIGIMOTO/ENERQUANT/CELIOR/D,OROJOIAS/JPM GASGAS EC 350F V2V2 5 2:27.58 +10.85 +0.48
19 317 SILVA Alexandre Manuel Dos Reis Da MCWORK GASGAS EC350F V2V2 6 2:28.65 +11.92 +1.07
20 210 PATRíCIO Eduardo Filipe Serra Marques FM MOTOS RACING TM RACING FI 250 V1V1 6 2:29.27 +12.54 +0.62
21 367 RIBEIRO Patricio BETA PORTUGAL / MOTOR CLUBE DO MARCO BETA RR 350 RACING V2V2 7 2:29.56 +12.83 +0.29
22 453 MOREIRA Celso PXRACING KTM EXCF VeteraVetera 6 2:29.76 +13.03 +0.20
23 366 SOARES Francisco Pinto INDIVIDUAL BETA RR RACING V2V2 8 2:30.50 +13.77 +0.74
24 212 CORREIA Jorge BALI CENTRO SOLARIO / MOTO PENEDO GAS GAS EC 250F V1V1 7 2:30.62 +13.89 +0.12
25 314 MARINHO Rui Filipe Pereira MOTO BOTINHAS ... NATUREZA ALTERNATIVA HONDA CRF V2V2 9 2:30.93 +14.20 +0.31
26 285 MENDES Ricardo Cupido LOUSAMOTOS HONDA CRF 250 RX V1V1 8 2:32.02 +15.29 +1.09
27 499 FERREIRA Carlos HARDENDURO TEAM HUSQVARNA FE VeteraVetera 7 2:32.38 +15.65 +0.36
28 313 TEIXEIRA Hugo Miguel Duarte PINCELARIA UNIVERSAL SHERCO SE-F V2V2 10 2:32.73 +16.00 +0.35
29 469 JORDAO Daniel AB LUBS - SANTAG - MOMENTOTT HUSQVARNA FE VeteraVetera 8 2:32.87 +16.14 +0.14
30 455 PEDROSA Carlos PEDROSA RACING FANTIC XEF250 VeteraVetera 9 2:33.45 +16.72 +0.58
31 309 MOITA Carlos Alberto Nogueira CONSTRUçõES RICARDO MOITA, LDA SHERCO SE V2V2 11 2:33.86 +17.13 +0.41
32 481 PINTO Norberto Soares MOTODREAMS HUSQVARNA FE VeteraVetera 10 2:34.71 +17.98 +0.85
33 452 DUARTE Pedro Miguel Santo GÓISMOTOCLUBE/MCWORK/PITOS GAS GAS EC 350F VeteraVetera 11 2:35.32 +18.59 +0.61
34 220 PINTO Vasco Rafael Jesus GTO RACING GTO RACING V1V1 9 2:35.47 +18.74 +0.15
35 330 COSTA Pedro TEAM BIANCHI PRATA - HONDA RED MOTO RMH V2V2 12 2:36.67 +19.94 +1.20
36 315 JR Albano Mouta AMADEIRA-MOTOMARIO-MOTO3TEMPO GASGAS 250 V2V2 13 2:36.94 +20.21 +0.27
37 301 RODRIGUES Tiago Dias THM ENDURO RACING BETA 250 RACING V2V2 14 2:37.07 +20.34 +0.13
38 478 AMARAL Gonçalo Baptista Leite Penafor BETA PORTUGAL BETA RR 350 RACING VeteraVetera 12 2:37.30 +20.57 +0.23
39 417 SALVADO Manuel BETA PORTUGAL BETA RR RACING V3V3 4 2:37.40 +20.67 +0.10
40 208 AZEVEDO Pedro OPENPLUS ENERGY SYSTEMS FANTIC XE125 V1V1 10 2:37.51 +20.78 +0.11
41 311 SILVA Hugo BETA PORTUGAL/R3ACT/ADFRACING BETA 250 RACING V2V2 15 2:37.61 +20.88 +0.10
42 497 RODRIGUES Pedro ECMOTO BETA BETA RR 2T VeteraVetera 13 2:37.64 +20.91 +0.03
43 482 COSTA Bruno VOLTAREN RAPID 50MG KTM 300 EXC VeteraVetera 14 2:37.84 +21.11 +0.20
44 234 MARINHO Luis Miguel Cruz GAS GAS EC 250 F V1V1 11 2:38.64 +21.91 +0.80
45 381 LOPES Paulo Ricardo Araujo PRLMOTO SHERCO SE-F V2V2 16 2:38.87 +22.14 +0.23
46 307 BALTAZAR Marco RIDEBLUE/E.C.B./C.D.R.E.C. GASGAS EC350F V2V2 17 2:39.12 +22.39 +0.25
47 373 COELHO Pedro MOTO 3 TEMPOS / ND GRAPHIC AJP SPR 310 V2V2 18 2:39.39 +22.66 +0.27
48 474 BASTOS José Luís Domingues Jorge MOMENTO TT - FERBERTO HUSQVARNA TE VeteraVetera 15 2:39.87 +23.14 +0.48
49 466 CARVALHO Tony BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA / TONY AUTO BETA RR 350 VeteraVetera 16 2:40.38 +23.65 +0.51
50 338 CORREIA Paulo José Soares AUTO PAULO CORREIA KTM EXC V2V2 19 2:40.78 +24.05 +0.40
51 420 LEANDRO Diogo Alexandre FP RACING BETA RR 300 RACING V3V3 5 2:41.27 +24.54 +0.49
52 422 MERCIER Pedro HUSQVARNA TE300I V3V3 6 2:42.01 +25.28 +0.74
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53 300 PAULO Hugo Alexandre Dos Santos THM-ENDURO RACING GáS GáS EC250 V2V2 20 2:43.60 +26.87 +1.59
54 324 MAIA Pedro GRAVITY BIKE PERFORMANCE HUSQVARNA TE250I V2V2 21 2:45.37 +28.64 +1.77
55 237 JESUS Gonçalo Maria Figueiredo Olive ECMOTO - BETA PORTUGAL BETA RR 125 RACING V1V1 12 2:47.24 +30.51 +1.87
56 419 MOREIRA Luis António Loureiro SNICOLAUTEAM / MOTOR CLUBE DO MARCO RIEJU 300 V3V3 7 2:49.11 +32.38 +1.87
57 457 SILVA Pedro Miguel Monteiro RM830_MOTOCHOP SHERCO 450 VeteraVetera 17 2:51.65 +34.92 +2.54
58 428 ACABADO Pedro Monge TEAM EASYMOTOS SOLPOSTO GASGAS EC300 V3V3 8 2:54.40 +37.67 +2.75
59 402 HENRIQUES Mário Luís Lopes BETA RR RACING V3V3 9 2:55.18 +38.45 +0.78
60 467 LOPES Marco André Soares Pinheiro AFONSO MOTAS SHERCO 300 4T VeteraVetera 18 3:01.31 +44.58 +6.13
61 401 JUNQUEIRA André Filipe Da Silva BETA PORTUGAL BETA RR 300 RACING V3V3 10 3:03.70 +46.97 +2.39
62 433 CAPITãO Tozé ERA OUREM/FATIMA - BETA PORTUGAL BETA RACING V3V3 11 3:05.97 +49.24 +2.27
63 454 CORREIA Vítor Jorge Francisco MC WORK - GóIS MOTTO CLUBE - MOTOPRO KTM 300 VeteraVetera 19 3:55.07 +1:38.34 +49.10

  V1  

1 239 RODRIGUEZ Eloy Martinez MOTOTERRA KTM 250 EXC-F V1V1 1 2:16.73
2 202 CARVALHO João Paulo RIVAIS DE MÉRITO GAS GAS 250 4T V1V1 2 2:17.61 +0.88 +0.88
3 250 BANDEIRA Rúben Marcelo Martins MCWORK / GóIS MOTO CLUBE GASGAS EC 250F V1V1 3 2:18.88 +2.15 +1.27
4 291 COSTA Fabio Alexandre MOMENTOTTMOTOS, KINGSTRICKERS GASGAS MC V1V1 4 2:24.59 +7.86 +5.71
5 205 REIS André METALOCACHOEIRA-PROFESSIONAL METAL WORKING KTM SX V1V1 5 2:24.87 +8.14 +0.28
6 210 PATRíCIO Eduardo Filipe Serra Marques FM MOTOS RACING TM RACING FI 250 V1V1 6 2:29.27 +12.54 +4.40
7 212 CORREIA Jorge BALI CENTRO SOLARIO / MOTO PENEDO GAS GAS EC 250F V1V1 7 2:30.62 +13.89 +1.35
8 285 MENDES Ricardo Cupido LOUSAMOTOS HONDA CRF 250 RX V1V1 8 2:32.02 +15.29 +1.40
9 220 PINTO Vasco Rafael Jesus GTO RACING GTO RACING V1V1 9 2:35.47 +18.74 +3.45

10 208 AZEVEDO Pedro OPENPLUS ENERGY SYSTEMS FANTIC XE125 V1V1 10 2:37.51 +20.78 +2.04
11 234 MARINHO Luis Miguel Cruz GAS GAS EC 250 F V1V1 11 2:38.64 +21.91 +1.13
12 237 JESUS Gonçalo Maria Figueiredo Olive ECMOTO - BETA PORTUGAL BETA RR 125 RACING V1V1 12 2:47.24 +30.51 +8.60

  V2  

1 357 ALMEIDA Ricardo José Dos Santos PADARIA ZITTOS / JMPMOTOS SHERCO SE V2V2 1 2:19.62
2 305 PEREIRA Nuno RIVAIS DE MÉRITO GASGAS 250 V2V2 2 2:22.09 +2.47 +2.47
3 377 SILVA Joao Pedro MOTOFUNDADOR GASGAS EC 350 F V2V2 3 2:23.15 +3.53 +1.06
4 321 GONçALVES Sílvio AFONSO MOTOS SHERCO SE-F 300 FACTORY V2V2 4 2:26.96 +7.34 +3.81
5 391 SILVA Filipe LUIGIMOTO/ENERQUANT/CELIOR/D,OROJOIAS/JPM GASGAS EC 350F V2V2 5 2:27.58 +7.96 +0.62
6 317 SILVA Alexandre Manuel Dos Reis Da MCWORK GASGAS EC350F V2V2 6 2:28.65 +9.03 +1.07
7 367 RIBEIRO Patricio BETA PORTUGAL / MOTOR CLUBE DO MARCO BETA RR 350 RACING V2V2 7 2:29.56 +9.94 +0.91
8 366 SOARES Francisco Pinto INDIVIDUAL BETA RR RACING V2V2 8 2:30.50 +10.88 +0.94
9 314 MARINHO Rui Filipe Pereira MOTO BOTINHAS ... NATUREZA ALTERNATIVA HONDA CRF V2V2 9 2:30.93 +11.31 +0.43

10 313 TEIXEIRA Hugo Miguel Duarte PINCELARIA UNIVERSAL SHERCO SE-F V2V2 10 2:32.73 +13.11 +1.80
11 309 MOITA Carlos Alberto Nogueira CONSTRUçõES RICARDO MOITA, LDA SHERCO SE V2V2 11 2:33.86 +14.24 +1.13
12 330 COSTA Pedro TEAM BIANCHI PRATA - HONDA RED MOTO RMH V2V2 12 2:36.67 +17.05 +2.81
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13 315 JR Albano Mouta AMADEIRA-MOTOMARIO-MOTO3TEMPO GASGAS 250 V2V2 13 2:36.94 +17.32 +0.27
14 301 RODRIGUES Tiago Dias THM ENDURO RACING BETA 250 RACING V2V2 14 2:37.07 +17.45 +0.13
15 311 SILVA Hugo BETA PORTUGAL/R3ACT/ADFRACING BETA 250 RACING V2V2 15 2:37.61 +17.99 +0.54
16 381 LOPES Paulo Ricardo Araujo PRLMOTO SHERCO SE-F V2V2 16 2:38.87 +19.25 +1.26
17 307 BALTAZAR Marco RIDEBLUE/E.C.B./C.D.R.E.C. GASGAS EC350F V2V2 17 2:39.12 +19.50 +0.25
18 373 COELHO Pedro MOTO 3 TEMPOS / ND GRAPHIC AJP SPR 310 V2V2 18 2:39.39 +19.77 +0.27
19 338 CORREIA Paulo José Soares AUTO PAULO CORREIA KTM EXC V2V2 19 2:40.78 +21.16 +1.39
20 300 PAULO Hugo Alexandre Dos Santos THM-ENDURO RACING GáS GáS EC250 V2V2 20 2:43.60 +23.98 +2.82
21 324 MAIA Pedro GRAVITY BIKE PERFORMANCE HUSQVARNA TE250I V2V2 21 2:45.37 +25.75 +1.77

  V3  

1 432 SOUSA Tiago BETA PORTUGAL/MOTO ESPIMHA BETA RR RACING V3V3 1 2:22.19
2 444 ALVES Leandro Marques MOTO PENEDO ( TEAM SAIUT-AU-CHAIN) SHERCO FACTORY V3V3 2 2:26.94 +4.75 +4.75
3 440 FREITAS Bruno FREITAS/MOTO3TEMPOS/LCMOTOS KTM EXC V3V3 3 2:27.10 +4.91 +0.16
4 417 SALVADO Manuel BETA PORTUGAL BETA RR RACING V3V3 4 2:37.40 +15.21 +10.30
5 420 LEANDRO Diogo Alexandre FP RACING BETA RR 300 RACING V3V3 5 2:41.27 +19.08 +3.87
6 422 MERCIER Pedro HUSQVARNA TE300I V3V3 6 2:42.01 +19.82 +0.74
7 419 MOREIRA Luis António Loureiro SNICOLAUTEAM / MOTOR CLUBE DO MARCO RIEJU 300 V3V3 7 2:49.11 +26.92 +7.10
8 428 ACABADO Pedro Monge TEAM EASYMOTOS SOLPOSTO GASGAS EC300 V3V3 8 2:54.40 +32.21 +5.29
9 402 HENRIQUES Mário Luís Lopes BETA RR RACING V3V3 9 2:55.18 +32.99 +0.78

10 401 JUNQUEIRA André Filipe Da Silva BETA PORTUGAL BETA RR 300 RACING V3V3 10 3:03.70 +41.51 +8.52
11 433 CAPITãO Tozé ERA OUREM/FATIMA - BETA PORTUGAL BETA RACING V3V3 11 3:05.97 +43.78 +2.27

  Veteranos  

1 451 MOURA Manuel YAMAHA-OLIVEIRA RACING TEAM YAMAHA WR250 VeteraVetera 1 2:16.90
2 489 CARMO Gil LOUSAMOTOS/GOISMOTOCLUBE HONDA CRF VeteraVetera 2 2:18.07 +1.17 +1.17
3 487 COSTA Emanuel Soares Da EMANUEL COSTA PREPARAÇOES GAS GAS EC350 VeteraVetera 3 2:24.30 +7.40 +6.23
4 456 SILVA Jose Lopes Da BETA PORTUGAL- MOTO ESPINHA BETA RR VeteraVetera 4 2:24.50 +7.60 +0.20
5 480 ABREU Filipe FILIJARDIM/DORMAK/MOTOCLUBE LOULé KTM EXC-F VeteraVetera 5 2:26.66 +9.76 +2.16
6 453 MOREIRA Celso PXRACING KTM EXCF VeteraVetera 6 2:29.76 +12.86 +3.10
7 499 FERREIRA Carlos HARDENDURO TEAM HUSQVARNA FE VeteraVetera 7 2:32.38 +15.48 +2.62
8 469 JORDAO Daniel AB LUBS - SANTAG - MOMENTOTT HUSQVARNA FE VeteraVetera 8 2:32.87 +15.97 +0.49
9 455 PEDROSA Carlos PEDROSA RACING FANTIC XEF250 VeteraVetera 9 2:33.45 +16.55 +0.58

10 481 PINTO Norberto Soares MOTODREAMS HUSQVARNA FE VeteraVetera 10 2:34.71 +17.81 +1.26
11 452 DUARTE Pedro Miguel Santo GÓISMOTOCLUBE/MCWORK/PITOS GAS GAS EC 350F VeteraVetera 11 2:35.32 +18.42 +0.61
12 478 AMARAL Gonçalo Baptista Leite Penafor BETA PORTUGAL BETA RR 350 RACING VeteraVetera 12 2:37.30 +20.40 +1.98
13 497 RODRIGUES Pedro ECMOTO BETA BETA RR 2T VeteraVetera 13 2:37.64 +20.74 +0.34
14 482 COSTA Bruno VOLTAREN RAPID 50MG KTM 300 EXC VeteraVetera 14 2:37.84 +20.94 +0.20
15 474 BASTOS José Luís Domingues Jorge MOMENTO TT - FERBERTO HUSQVARNA TE VeteraVetera 15 2:39.87 +22.97 +2.03
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Rank No. Competitor Team Moto Class Time Gap Interv.

16 466 CARVALHO Tony BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA / TONY AUTO BETA RR 350 VeteraVetera 16 2:40.38 +23.48 +0.51
17 457 SILVA Pedro Miguel Monteiro RM830_MOTOCHOP SHERCO 450 VeteraVetera 17 2:51.65 +34.75 +11.27
18 467 LOPES Marco André Soares Pinheiro AFONSO MOTAS SHERCO 300 4T VeteraVetera 18 3:01.31 +44.41 +9.66
19 454 CORREIA Vítor Jorge Francisco MC WORK - GóIS MOTTO CLUBE - MOTOPRO KTM 300 VeteraVetera 19 3:55.07 +1:38.17 +53.76

  Senhoras  

1 561 VIEIRA Rita RAPOSEIRA RACING TEAM YAMAHA WR250 SenhorSenhor 1 2:29.46
2 555 ANTUNES Bruna MOMENTO TT - GASGAS PORTUGAL- TEAM ESTRELINHA GASGAS EC-F SenhorSenhor 2 2:31.80 +2.34 +2.34
3 583 AFONSO Mariana AFONSO MOTOS SHERCO SE-R 125 FACTORY SenhorSenhor 3 3:17.46 +48.00 +45.66

A Cronometragem Presidente de Juri Director Prova


